
Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue

Dr. Pang Yiu Kwan Dr. Ho Yuk Fan, Esther

Dr. Yeung Pui Shan, Rita Ms. Kam Yim Mui

Dr. Pang Yiu Kwan Principal Lee Yi Ying, Sandra

Dr. Yeung Pui Shan, Rita Dr. Yeung Pui Shan, Rita

Dr. Lau Yiu Hung Dr. Chan Ka Pik, Peggy

Mr. Lee Siu Hok William Ms. Kam Yim Mui

Dr. Lau Yiu Hung Dr. Chan Ka Pik, Peggy

Mr. Lee Siu Hok William Ms. Kam Yim Mui

Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue

Dr. Lau Yiu Hung Principal Lee Yi Ying, Sandra

Mr. Lee Siu Hok William Dr. Yeung Pui Shan, Rita

Dr. Lau Yiu Hung Principal Ho Lik Ko, Nick

Mr. Lee Siu Hok William Ms. Kam Yim Mui

Principal Kwong Wing Sun, Vincent Principal Lee Yi Ying, Sandra

Dr. Tse Pak Hoi Isaac Dr. Law Chan Fai

Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue

Principal Kwong Wing Sun, Vincent

Dr. Tse Pak Hoi Isaac

Dr. Yim Chi Shing, Patrick Principal Lee Yi Ying, Sandra & Principal Chen Dion

Dr. Tse Pak Hoi Isaac Dr. Law Chan Fai

Dr. Yim Chi Shing, Patrick Principal Lee Yi Ying, Sandra

Dr. Tse Pak Hoi Isaac Dr. Law Chan Fai

Dr. Yim Chi Shing, Patrick

Ms. Mary Cheung

Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue

Principal Lee Yi Ying, Sandra 

Dr. Law Chan Fai

Dr. Yim Chi Shing, Patrick 

Ms. Mary Cheung

Dr. Yim Chi Shing, Patrick Dr. Yim Chi Shing, Patrick

Ms. Mary Cheung Ms. Mary Cheung

Module 1: Strategic Direction and Policy Environment   策略方向及政策環境 Module 4: Staff and Resources Management   員工及資源管理

Module 2: Learning, Teaching and Curriculum   學與教及課程 Module 5: Quality Assurance and Accountability  質素保證及問責

Module 3: Teacher Professional Growth and Development   教師專業成長及發展 Module 6: External Communication and Connection to the Outside World  對外溝通及聯繫

Orientation (Prof. Pang Sun Keung, Nicholas): 25 Oct 2024 (Fri) 6:00 - 7:00 pm, Zoom - Confirmed

Action Research Training Session 1 (Prof. Pang Sun Keung, Nicholas): 7 December 2024 (Sat) 9:30 am – 12:30 pm, Zoom

Action Research Training Session 2 (Prof. Law Huk Yuen): 21 December 2024 (Sat) 9:30 am - 12:30 pm, ELB_202

Venues: 

ARC_212: Room 212, 2/F., Lee Shau Kee Architecture Building, Chung Chi College, CUHK 香港中文大學崇基學院李兆基建築學大樓2樓212室

ELB_202: Room 202, 2/F., Esther Lee Building, Chung Chi College, CUHK 香港中文大學崇基學院利黃瑤璧樓2樓202室

ELB_205: Room 205, 2/F., Esther Lee Building, Chung Chi College, CUHK 香港中文大學崇基學院利黃瑤璧樓2樓205室

ELB_206: Room 206, 2/F., Esther Lee Building, Chung Chi College, CUHK 香港中文大學崇基學院利黃瑤璧樓2樓206室

ELB_207: Room 207, 2/F., Esther Lee Building, Chung Chi College, CUHK 香港中文大學崇基學院利黃瑤璧樓2樓207室

For Campus Map & Campus Transportation, please visit http://www.cuhk.edu.hk/chinese/campus/cuhk-campus-map.html and http://www.cuhk.edu.hk/transport_office/indexc.htm respectively.

Ref: 18/11/2024

Thu ELB_2076-4 18/2/2025 Tue ELB_207 6-2 20/2/2025

ELB_207

6-3 11/2/2025 Tue ELB_207 Basic Law 13/2/2025 Thu ELB_207Mr. Tai Hay Lap

February 2025

6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.

4-4 6/2/2025 Thu

6-1 21/1/2025 Tue ELB_206

5-4 14/1/2025 Tue ELB_205 4-3 16/1/2025

5-1 7/1/2025 Tue ELB_205 4-2 9/1/2025 Thu ELB_205

Thu ELB_205

January 2025
6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.

5-3 2/1/2025 Thu ELB_202

Thu

December 2024

6:30-9:30 p.m.

5-2 17/12/2024 Tue ARC_212 4-1 19/12/2024 Thu ARC_212

5/12/2024 Thu ARC_212

1-4 10/12/2024 Tue ARC_212 2-2 12/12/2024 Thu ARC_212

1-3 3/12/2024 Tue ARC_212 3-4

6:30-9:30 p.m.

28/11/2024 ELB_205

ELB_205

ELB_205

3-2 12/11/2024 Tue ELB_205 3-3 14/11/2024 Thu

1-1

1-2 26/11/2024 Tue ELB_205 2-4

19/11/2024 Tue ELB_205 2-1 21/11/2024 Thu

ELB_202

Preparation for Principalship Course for Aspiring Principals (PFP Course) 2024-2025

Cycle 45 - Course 79 (Primary & Secondary) Timetable
November 2024

6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.

3-1 5/11/2024 Tue ELB_205 2-3 7/11/2024 Thu


